
POP CULTURE - BLOCK 2 
Final syllabus 

May 20, 2019 - June 13, 2019 
 

Date  Class Work  Homework 

Monday, May 20  In-class work day (posters)  Advertising poster due by 
the end of the block 

Wednesday, May 22  Senior final projects  
PARTY 

None 

Friday, May 24  Share posters 
Socially conscious advertising 

None 

Tuesday, May 28  Virality & the science behind 
technology/advertising 

None 

Wednesday, May 29  Modern technology - asset or 
liability?  

None 

Friday, May 31 
 

In-class work on final project  None 

Monday, June 3 
 

In-class work on final project  None 

Wednesday, June 5 
 

In-class work on final project  Work on final project 

Friday, June 7 
 

In-class work on final project  Work on final project 

Monday, June 10 
 

Final project presentations  Final project due in class 

Tuesday, June 11 
 

Final project presentations  Review for exams 

Wednesday, June 12 
 

Review for exam  Review for exams 

Thursday, June 13 
 

HISTORY EXAM - 8 AM  Study for exam 

 



POP CULTURE - BLOCK 5 
Final syllabus 

May 20, 2019 - June 13, 2019 
 

Date  Class Work  Homework 

Tuesday, May 21 
 

Senior final projects   Advertising poster due  

Thursday, May 23  Senior final projects  
PARTY 

None 

Friday, May 24  Share posters 
Socially conscious advertising 

None 

Tuesday, May 28  Virality & the science behind 
technology/advertising 

None 

Wednesday, May 29  Modern technology - asset or 
liability?  

None 

Thursday, May 30 
 

In-class work on final project  None 

Friday, May 31 
 

In-class work on final project  None 

Tuesday, June 4 
 

In-class work on final project  Work on final project 

Thursday, June 6 
 

In-class work on final project  Work on final project 

Friday, June 7 
 

Final project presentations  Final project due in class 

Tuesday, June 11 
 

Final project presentations  Review for exams 

Wednesday, June 12 
 

Review for exam  Review for exams 

Thursday, June 13 
 

HISTORY EXAM - 8 AM  Study for exam 

 


